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Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

Asset Redevelopment and Maintenance Comp Camper, Russell 118 Victory Circle Willow Spring, NC 27592 (919)333-4304 (866)422-3002 tcamper@armcousa.com B

B & M Roofing Contractors phillips, Melissa 2841 N Church Street PO Box 1432 Rocky Mount, NC 27802 (252)442-5300 (252)442-0138 meliss@bmconstructioninc.com W

B & M Roofing Contractors Barfield, Christina PO Box 1432 2841 N. Church Street Rocky Mount, NC 27802 (252)442-5300 (866)781-5150 (252)442-0138 cbarfield@bmroofingconstractors.com W

Bonilla Brothers, LLC Bonilla-Padilla, Catherine 6100 Trotters Ridge Road Charlotte, NC 28227 (704)737-7124 (980)218-9018 bonillabrothers@att.net W SE

CCRS Inc Campbell, Justin 8812 Willowmede Dr Lewisville, NC 27023 (336)399-1623 ccrsincnc@gmail.com D

Classic Industrial Supply Hoskins, Eric 1204 Julian Street PO Box 3492 Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)271-2847 (336)373-8437 classic@triad.rr.com B SE

Colbert & White Building Group,llc Colbert, Rebecca 4801 E Independence Blvd Ste  601 Charlotte, NC 28212 (704)606-7914 (704)353-7847 rebecca@colbertandwhite.org W B

Colby Roofing and Sheet Metal Company Colby, Gretchen PO Box 1925 Leland, NC 28451 (910)617-2818 (910)399-5728 gretchen@colbyroofing.com W

Creative Design and Construction,Inc. Gupton, Samie PO Box 306 Tobaccoville, NC 27050 (336)983-7048 (336)983-7048 sgupton@roadrunner.com W

Critelli Contracting, Inc. Critelli, Jennifer 607 Occoneechee Dr. Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 (919)924-9677 (919)557-1985 carolina.contractors@yahoo.com W

Divine Construction Company, Inc. Sweeley, Renee 290 East Street Suite 108 Post Office Box 1579 Pittsboro, NC 27312 (919)542-0053 (919)542-5244 office@divineconstruction.com W

Draper Group USA, LLC Draper, DeCarto 5 Harmon Drive Whispering Pines, NC 28173 (616)301-1350 (616)301-1355 decartodraper@msn.com B SE

Edgecombe Electric Ser. Inc Thompson, BillieLynn 501 W Wilson Street Tarboro, NC 27886 (252)823-4663 (252)823-3061 blw@edgecombeelectric.com W

Evans Construction Services INC. Evans, William 120 Kingston CT. Clayton, NC 27527 (919)333-6494 (919)550-9810 wevans10@NC.RR.com B

Express Roofing & Sheet Metal Diop, El Hadji Abdou 3305-109 Durham Dr. Raleigh, NC 27603 (919)422-1305 (919)779-0826 blo@expressroofingnc.com B SE

G.L.H.C. Services Company Hardin, Golber 11276 US Hwy 301 North Lumberton, NC 28360-3789 (910)272-9129 (910)272-9141 Debbie.Hardin2011@yahoo.com AI SE

GRIEME ROOFING COMPANY, INC. Grieme, Peggy 321 Fields Drive P. O. Box 1126 Aberdeen, NC 28315 (910)944-9630 (910)944-4272 plgrieme@windstream.net W

Guaranteed Systems, Inc. White, Judy P.O. Box 385 191 GSI Stoneville, NC 27048 (336)573-3448 (336)573-2710 gsiroof@embarqmail.com W SE

ICORE Service Company, LLC Lamberth, Cornelious 4216 A Queen Beth Drive Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)362-1646 (336)375-1794 ihlamb@hotmail.com B

J. S. Mention Corporation Mention, Jamal PO Box 78071 408 N.Eugene St,Greensboro,NC  

27401

Greensboro, NC 27427 (336)373-1911 (336)373-1912 jamalmention@jsmention.com B SE

JL Webb & Co., LLC Webb, Janet PO Box 394 Boiling Springs, NC 28017 (704)477-5144 (704)434-4948 janetwebb@jlwebb.com W

JMJ Five Star Construction, LLC McDougald, James 119 N Patterson Avenue Maxton, NC 28364 (910)674-0273 (866)705-5711 fivestarcon74@yahoo.com B SE

LCM Builders, Inc. Bliss, Mark PO Box 299 Peachland, NC 28133 (704)272-0155 (800)329-8338 (877)382-9238 marklcm@windstream.net W

Lesco Restorations Inc Thaxton, Sarah 5840 McHines Place, Suite D Raleigh, NC 27616 (919)772-5701 (800)669-5950 (888)807-9903 skibbe@lesco.net W

Locklear Roofing Locklear, Jackie 2019 Production dr ste107 Apex, NC 27539 (919)387-9527 (919)387-9357 jackie@locklearroofing.com W AI SE

MAC Contractors, LLC Campos, Milton 133 Fox Run Rd. Youngsville, NC 27596 (919)376-5125 maccontrat@gmail.com HA

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE

Matthews Enterprises, LLC Matthews, Zane Post Office Box 553 Linwood, NC 27299 (336)243-7506 (336)243-1219 pmcmatt@yahoo.com W B SE

Nehemiah Builders, Inc EVANS, DONALD 1305 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD SUIT C-31 RALEIGH, NC 27609 (919)877-0505 DonaldEvansNB@aol.com B SE

Oglesby Contracting Co., Inc. Oglesby, Mike 7007 Old Statesville Rd. Charlotte, NC 28269 (704)597-7020 (888)216-4588 (704)596-6913 mikeo@oglesbycontracting.com AI

Oglesby Contracting Co., Inc. Oglesby, Donald po box 739 Huntersville, NC 28070 (704)597-7020 (704)596-6913 mikeo@oglesbycontracting.com AI

Pierce Roofing Supplies, LLC Warf, Patricia 7387 Tallwood Dr Denver, NC 28037 (704)489-0716 pierceroofingsupplies@gmail.com W

PRECISION SERVICES CONTRACTOR, INC Mitchell, Harvey 808 Summer Storm Drive Durham, NC 27704 (919)368-1563 jharrisomitchel@nc.rr.com B

R&S General Contracting, Sales and Sorrells, Michelle P.O. BOX 26988 Fayetteville, NC 28314 (910)339-0382 (910)568-3243 rsgcssinc@hotmail.com W SE

Radco Construction Services, Inc. Rademacher, Jann 162 Lumber Lane Mt. Holly, NC 28120 (704)392-0850 (888)297-2326 (704)392-1044 radcoestimating@radcoconstruction.com W

RD Harris Associates LLC Harris, Deborah 302 W. Lee Street Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)544-1114 dsaharris@yahoo.com W

RiCal Construction Alford, Richard 5108 Peakwood Drive Raleigh, NC 27603 (919)771-0207 (919)771-0866 rical@earthlink.net B SE

s and j of raleigh spears, shawn 3235 Mclean Chapel Church RD bunnlevel, NC 28323 (919)669-9462 (910)893-3065 sjofraleigh@netscape.net B

Seven Lakes Contracting, LLC Hoke, Sherry 5204 Seven Lakes West 106 Sunset Point West End, NC 27376 (910)673-1318 (910)673-3811 sherry@slcontractingllc.com W SE

Structure Building Company, Inc. Farrar, Jonathan 2530 Meridian Parkway, Suite 300 Durham, NC 27713 (919)730-6822 (919)682-5177 jfarrar@structurebuildingcompanyus.com B SE

Sun Star Roofing Company Grayson, Amy 3208 Kenly Court Raleigh, NC 27607 (919)802-0069 amygrayson4@bellsouth.net W

SUNRISE ROOFING, INC. WILSON, PATRICIA 448 BENT FARM ROAD STONEVILLE, NC 27048 (336)627-5888 (336)627-9424 pwilson48@triad.rr.com W

Toledo Construction, LLC Toledo, Esequiel 2558 Bittersweet Dr Durham, NC 27705 (919)422-4749 (919)381-5676 toledo_construction@yahoo.com HA

Value Added Company Spencer, Ann 335 Burton Road Advance, NC 27006 (336)723-1907 (336)723-1907 grs800algs800@yahoo.com W


